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EVENT 201 Girls 11/14 Yrs 800m Freestyle      

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Anna Ashcroft 12 Co Leeds  10:07.34   508  
 50m    34.71 100m  1:12.46 150m  1:50.94 200m  2:29.82 250m  3:07.91 300m  3:46.18 350m  4:24.12 400m  5:02.28 
    34.71    37.75    38.48    38.88    38.09    38.27    37.94    38.16 
 450m  5:40.02 500m  6:18.10 550m  6:56.20 600m  7:34.57 650m  8:12.94 700m  8:51.39 750m  9:29.70 800m 10:07.34 
    37.74    38.08    38.10    38.37    38.37    38.45    38.31    37.64 
2. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth  10:11.31   498  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:10.28 150m  1:48.80 200m  2:27.17 250m  3:05.80 300m  3:44.85 350m  4:23.94 400m  5:02.08 
    32.93    37.35    38.52    38.37    38.63    39.05    39.09    38.14 
 450m  5:40.98 500m  6:19.99 550m  6:58.75 600m  7:38.13 650m  8:17.19 700m  8:56.63 750m  9:35.21 800m 10:11.31 
    38.90    39.01    38.76    39.38    39.06    39.44    38.58    36.10 
3. Katie Blunt 11 Co Sund'land  10:22.09   473  
 50m    33.37 100m  1:12.29 150m  1:51.57 200m  2:30.58 250m  3:10.34 300m  3:50.11 350m  4:29.80 400m  5:09.64 
    33.37    38.92    39.28    39.01    39.76    39.77    39.69    39.84 
 450m  5:48.93 500m  6:28.33 550m  7:07.78 600m  7:47.35 650m  8:26.44 700m  9:05.52 750m  9:44.43 800m 10:22.09 
    39.29    39.40    39.45    39.57    39.09    39.08    38.91    37.66 
4. Christina Black 12 Co Leeds  10:25.27   466  
 50m    36.46 100m  1:15.69 150m  1:55.62 200m  2:34.95 250m  3:14.53 300m  3:53.99 350m  4:33.05 400m  5:12.12 
    36.46    39.23    39.93    39.33    39.58    39.46    39.06    39.07 
 450m  5:51.14 500m  6:29.92 550m  7:09.29 600m  7:48.63 650m  8:27.79 700m  9:06.77 750m  9:46.73 800m 10:25.27 
    39.02    38.78    39.37    39.34    39.16    38.98    39.96    38.54 
5. Nell Williams 12 Co Leeds  10:29.28   457  
 50m    36.06 100m  1:15.46 150m  1:55.28 200m  2:34.91 250m  3:14.49 300m  3:54.54 350m  4:33.98 400m  5:13.65 
    36.06    39.40    39.82    39.63    39.58    40.05    39.44    39.67 
 450m  5:53.21 500m  6:32.71 550m  7:12.22 600m  7:52.21 650m  8:31.69 700m  9:11.48 750m  9:50.87 800m 10:29.28 
    39.56    39.50    39.51    39.99    39.48    39.79    39.39    38.41 
6. Molly Baker 12 Co Sheffield  10:31.25   452  
 50m    35.24 100m  1:14.12 150m  1:54.27 200m  2:33.90 250m  3:13.37 300m  3:53.37 350m  4:33.64 400m  5:13.57 
    35.24    38.88    40.15    39.63    39.47    40.00    40.27    39.93 
 450m  5:53.95 500m  6:33.94 550m  7:14.70 600m  7:55.76 650m  8:36.03 700m  9:15.43 750m  9:54.13 800m 10:31.25 
    40.38    39.99    40.76    41.06    40.27    39.40    38.70    37.12 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Megan Sharp 13 Co Leeds   9:21.66   643  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:07.02 150m  1:42.88 200m  2:18.44 250m  2:54.24 300m  3:29.95 350m  4:06.03 400m  4:41.97 
    32.23    34.79    35.86    35.56    35.80    35.71    36.08    35.94 
 450m  5:17.61 500m  5:53.33 550m  6:28.96 600m  7:04.34 650m  7:39.32 700m  8:14.11 750m  8:48.79 800m  9:21.66 
    35.64    35.72    35.63    35.38    34.98    34.79    34.68    32.87 
2. Evie Dilley 13 Middlesboro   9:23.84   635  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:06.39 150m  1:41.10 200m  2:16.52 250m  2:52.38 300m  3:28.45 350m  4:04.36 400m  4:40.65 
    31.64    34.75    34.71    35.42    35.86    36.07    35.91    36.29 
 450m  5:16.64 500m  5:52.76 550m  6:28.63 600m  7:04.45 650m  7:39.93 700m  8:14.34 750m  8:49.84 800m  9:23.84 
    35.99    36.12    35.87    35.82    35.48    34.41    35.50    34.00 
3. Ashleigh Baillie 13 Co Sheffield   9:30.97   612  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:42.48 200m  2:18.84 250m  2:55.23 300m  3:30.99 350m  4:07.27 400m  4:43.63 
    31.56    34.77    36.15    36.36    36.39    35.76    36.28    36.36 
 450m  5:19.49 500m  5:55.76 550m  6:31.92 600m  7:08.16 650m  7:43.90 700m  8:20.31 750m  8:55.81 800m  9:30.97 
    35.86    36.27    36.16    36.24    35.74    36.41    35.50    35.16 
4. Ruby Knight 13 Bo Kirklees   9:32.17   608  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:06.58 150m  1:42.47 200m  2:19.03 250m  2:54.99 300m  3:31.24 350m  4:07.23 400m  4:43.57 
    31.24    35.34    35.89    36.56    35.96    36.25    35.99    36.34 
 450m  5:19.66 500m  5:56.21 550m  6:32.42 600m  7:08.99 650m  7:44.93 700m  8:21.43 750m  8:57.16 800m  9:32.17 
    36.09    36.55    36.21    36.57    35.94    36.50    35.73    35.01 
5. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth   9:39.03   586  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:08.75 150m  1:45.30 200m  2:22.17 250m  2:58.47 300m  3:35.48 350m  4:11.70 400m  4:48.17 
    32.32    36.43    36.55    36.87    36.30    37.01    36.22    36.47 
 450m  5:23.53 500m  5:59.74 550m  6:35.89 600m  7:12.70 650m  7:49.22 700m  8:26.19 750m  9:03.04 800m  9:39.03 
    35.36    36.21    36.15    36.81    36.52    36.97    36.85    35.99 
6. Iona Logan 13 Co Leeds   9:42.83   575  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:08.14 150m  1:44.86 200m  2:21.01 250m  2:57.50 300m  3:33.91 350m  4:10.94 400m  4:47.51 
    32.45    35.69    36.72    36.15    36.49    36.41    37.03    36.57 
 450m  5:24.89 500m  6:01.72 550m  6:39.27 600m  7:16.49 650m  7:54.81 700m  8:31.34 750m  9:08.77 800m  9:42.83 
    37.38    36.83    37.55    37.22    38.32    36.53    37.43    34.06 
7. Jess Widdowson 13 Co Leeds   9:45.64   567  
 50m    32.81 100m  1:09.45 150m  1:46.00 200m  2:22.85 250m  2:59.40 300m  3:36.54 350m  4:13.25 400m  4:50.06 
    32.81    36.64    36.55    36.85    36.55    37.14    36.71    36.81 
 450m  5:27.16 500m  6:04.55 550m  6:41.85 600m  7:19.05 650m  7:56.34 700m  8:33.40 750m  9:10.42 800m  9:45.64 
    37.10    37.39    37.30    37.20    37.29    37.06    37.02    35.22 
8. Olivia Thom 13 York City   9:51.41   550  
 50m    32.47 100m  1:09.32 150m  1:47.43 200m  2:25.75 250m  3:03.22 300m  3:40.79 350m  4:18.10 400m  4:55.74 
    32.47    36.85    38.11    38.32    37.47    37.57    37.31    37.64 
 450m  5:32.55 500m  6:10.20 550m  6:47.32 600m  7:24.99 650m  8:01.64 700m  8:39.47 750m  9:16.01 800m  9:51.41 
    36.81    37.65    37.12    37.67    36.65    37.83    36.54    35.40 
9. Helena Wyness 13 Co Sund'land   9:55.44   539  
 50m    33.12 100m  1:09.68 150m  1:46.74 200m  2:24.40 250m  3:01.75 300m  3:39.56 350m  4:17.40 400m  4:55.57 
    33.12    36.56    37.06    37.66    37.35    37.81    37.84    38.17 
 450m  5:32.62 500m  6:10.53 550m  6:48.13 600m  7:26.06 650m  8:03.50 700m  8:41.10 750m  9:19.06 800m  9:55.44 
    37.05    37.91    37.60    37.93    37.44    37.60    37.96    36.38 
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10. Sasha Long 13 Co Leeds   9:56.48   536  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:09.01 150m  1:45.93 200m  2:23.38 250m  3:01.01 300m  3:38.40 350m  4:16.21 400m  4:54.11 
    32.62    36.39    36.92    37.45    37.63    37.39    37.81    37.90 
 450m  5:31.72 500m  6:10.02 550m  6:47.75 600m  7:25.85 650m  8:03.92 700m  8:42.13 750m  9:20.14 800m  9:56.48 
    37.61    38.30    37.73    38.10    38.07    38.21    38.01    36.34 
11. Emily Hedley 13 Tynemouth   9:57.32   534  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:08.23 150m  1:45.42 200m  2:22.81 250m  3:00.19 300m  3:37.68 350m  4:15.55 400m  4:53.63 
    32.22    36.01    37.19    37.39    37.38    37.49    37.87    38.08 
 450m  5:31.17 500m  6:09.60 550m  6:48.00 600m  7:25.95 650m  8:04.34 700m  8:42.61 750m  9:20.76 800m  9:57.32 
    37.54    38.43    38.40    37.95    38.39    38.27    38.15    36.56 
12. Libby Munday 13 Grimsby AST   9:58.52   531  
 50m    32.60 100m  1:08.53 150m  1:45.61 200m  2:23.17 250m  3:01.12 300m  3:39.30 350m  4:17.32 400m  4:55.50 
    32.60    35.93    37.08    37.56    37.95    38.18    38.02    38.18 
 450m  5:33.77 500m  6:12.18 550m  6:50.02 600m  7:28.37 650m  8:06.45 700m  8:44.56 750m  9:21.86 800m  9:58.52 
    38.27    38.41    37.84    38.35    38.08    38.11    37.30    36.66 
13. Lucy Allman 13 Co Leeds  10:02.34   521  
 50m    33.29 100m  1:10.04 150m  1:47.79 200m  2:25.33 250m  3:03.13 300m  3:41.07 350m  4:19.93 400m  4:57.43 
    33.29    36.75    37.75    37.54    37.80    37.94    38.86    37.50 
 450m  5:35.10 500m  6:13.68 550m  6:52.03 600m  7:30.26 650m  8:08.81 700m  8:47.32 750m  9:25.15 800m 10:02.34 
    37.67    38.58    38.35    38.23    38.55    38.51    37.83    37.19 
14. Lauren Smith 13 Co Leeds  10:02.62   520  
 50m    33.59 100m  1:10.29 150m  1:48.29 200m  2:26.21 250m  3:04.50 300m  3:43.14 350m  4:21.48 400m  4:59.62 
    33.59    36.70    38.00    37.92    38.29    38.64    38.34    38.14 
 450m  5:37.68 500m  6:15.83 550m  6:54.20 600m  7:32.22 650m  8:10.50 700m  8:48.54 750m  9:26.27 800m 10:02.62 
    38.06    38.15    38.37    38.02    38.28    38.04    37.73    36.35 
15. Martha Callaghan 13 Co Leeds  10:03.44   518  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:10.82 150m  1:48.63 200m  2:26.34 250m  3:04.68 300m  3:43.03 350m  4:21.59 400m  4:59.94 
    33.77    37.05    37.81    37.71    38.34    38.35    38.56    38.35 
 450m  5:38.57 500m  6:16.65 550m  6:55.35 600m  7:33.58 650m  8:11.89 700m  8:49.99 750m  9:27.89 800m 10:03.44 
    38.63    38.08    38.70    38.23    38.31    38.10    37.90    35.55 
16. Iris Burnett 13 Scunthorpe A  10:11.38   498  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:10.37 150m  1:48.10 200m  2:25.92 250m  3:04.17 300m  3:41.99 350m  4:20.67 400m  4:58.98 
    33.94    36.43    37.73    37.82    38.25    37.82    38.68    38.31 
 450m  5:38.14 500m  6:16.64 550m  6:56.48 600m  7:35.38 650m  8:15.04 700m  8:54.39 750m  9:33.50 800m 10:11.38 
    39.16    38.50    39.84    38.90    39.66    39.35    39.11    37.88 
17. Mollie Greene 13 Co Leeds  10:13.11   494  
 50m    34.24 100m  1:12.42 150m  1:50.18 200m  2:28.67 250m  3:06.65 300m  3:45.88 350m  4:23.99 400m  5:03.06 
    34.24    38.18    37.76    38.49    37.98    39.23    38.11    39.07 
 450m  5:41.37 500m  6:20.55 550m  6:59.17 600m  7:38.89 650m  8:17.44 700m  8:57.38 750m  9:35.33 800m 10:13.11 
    38.31    39.18    38.62    39.72    38.55    39.94    37.95    37.78 
18. Isla Williams 13 Co Leeds  10:17.58   483  
 50m    34.51 100m  1:13.08 150m  1:52.10 200m  2:31.15 250m  3:09.52 300m  3:48.42 350m  4:27.33 400m  5:06.44 
    34.51    38.57    39.02    39.05    38.37    38.90    38.91    39.11 
 450m  5:45.32 500m  6:24.60 550m  7:03.50 600m  7:42.71 650m  8:21.96 700m  9:01.36 750m  9:40.02 800m 10:17.58 
    38.88    39.28    38.90    39.21    39.25    39.40    38.66    37.56 
19. Emma Finlay 13 Gates &Whick  10:22.15   473  
 50m    33.98 100m  1:11.69 150m  1:50.28 200m  2:29.08 250m  3:08.08 300m  3:46.92 350m  4:25.94 400m  5:05.17 
    33.98    37.71    38.59    38.80    39.00    38.84    39.02    39.23 
 450m  5:44.64 500m  6:24.25 550m  7:03.57 600m  7:43.31 650m  8:23.25 700m  9:02.92 750m  9:42.84 800m 10:22.15 
    39.47    39.61    39.32    39.74    39.94    39.67    39.92    39.31 
  Charlotte Bianchi 13 Co Sheffield  DNC     
  Emily Oliver 13 Bo Kirklees  DNC     
 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Laura Hodgson 14 Newcastle   9:19.09   651  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:05.53 150m  1:39.95 200m  2:15.27 250m  2:50.45 300m  3:25.80 350m  4:00.94 400m  4:36.66 
    31.92    33.61    34.42    35.32    35.18    35.35    35.14    35.72 
 450m  5:11.99 500m  5:47.58 550m  6:22.78 600m  6:58.32 650m  7:34.05 700m  8:09.77 750m  8:45.10 800m  9:19.09 
    35.33    35.59    35.20    35.54    35.73    35.72    35.33    33.99 
2. Lara Thomson 14 Co Leeds   9:26.55   626  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:07.17 150m  1:42.67 200m  2:18.54 250m  2:54.32 300m  3:30.18 350m  4:06.12 400m  4:41.92 
    32.22    34.95    35.50    35.87    35.78    35.86    35.94    35.80 
 450m  5:17.70 500m  5:53.42 550m  6:29.35 600m  7:05.30 650m  7:41.54 700m  8:17.81 750m  8:53.31 800m  9:26.55 
    35.78    35.72    35.93    35.95    36.24    36.27    35.50    33.24 
3. Mollie Fisher 14 Rotherham Mo   9:26.87   625  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:07.15 150m  1:42.68 200m  2:18.47 250m  2:54.09 300m  3:30.31 350m  4:05.52 400m  4:41.55 
    32.20    34.95    35.53    35.79    35.62    36.22    35.21    36.03 
 450m  5:17.04 500m  5:52.85 550m  6:28.64 600m  7:04.53 650m  7:40.37 700m  8:16.04 750m  8:52.03 800m  9:26.87 
    35.49    35.81    35.79    35.89    35.84    35.67    35.99    34.84 
4. Georgia Robertson 14 Co Sheffield   9:41.79   578  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:06.18 150m  1:42.31 200m  2:18.81 250m  2:55.05 300m  3:32.22 350m  4:09.13 400m  4:46.24 
    31.27    34.91    36.13    36.50    36.24    37.17    36.91    37.11 
 450m  5:22.89 500m  5:59.99 550m  6:37.01 600m  7:14.16 650m  7:51.24 700m  8:28.51 750m  9:05.59 800m  9:41.79 
    36.65    37.10    37.02    37.15    37.08    37.27    37.08    36.20 
5. Leah Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds   9:42.27   577  
 50m    32.66 100m  1:08.15 150m  1:44.40 200m  2:20.72 250m  2:57.17 300m  3:33.68 350m  4:10.51 400m  4:47.17 
    32.66    35.49    36.25    36.32    36.45    36.51    36.83    36.66 
 450m  5:24.21 500m  6:01.08 550m  6:38.53 600m  7:15.60 650m  7:52.84 700m  8:30.11 750m  9:06.74 800m  9:42.27 
    37.04    36.87    37.45    37.07    37.24    37.27    36.63    35.53 
6. Niamh Carroll 14 Co Leeds   9:43.17   574  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:08.08 150m  1:44.04 200m  2:20.99 250m  2:56.92 300m  3:34.03 350m  4:10.34 400m  4:47.80 
    32.22    35.86    35.96    36.95    35.93    37.11    36.31    37.46 
 450m  5:24.54 500m  6:01.90 550m  6:38.75 600m  7:16.15 650m  7:52.87 700m  8:30.27 750m  9:07.04 800m  9:43.17 
    36.74    37.36    36.85    37.40    36.72    37.40    36.77    36.13 
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7. Isobel Hextall 14 KingstonHull   9:45.05   568  
 50m    31.67 100m  1:06.73 150m  1:42.72 200m  2:19.09 250m  2:55.46 300m  3:32.04 350m  4:08.57 400m  4:46.04 
    31.67    35.06    35.99    36.37    36.37    36.58    36.53    37.47 
 450m  5:23.01 500m  6:00.38 550m  6:37.90 600m  7:15.78 650m  7:53.19 700m  8:31.18 750m  9:08.81 800m  9:45.05 
    36.97    37.37    37.52    37.88    37.41    37.99    37.63    36.24 
8. Millie Fenton 14 Morpeth  10:06.50   510  
 50m    33.61 100m  1:11.57 150m  1:49.24 200m  2:27.32 250m  3:05.32 300m  3:44.39 350m  4:22.89 400m  5:01.33 
    33.61    37.96    37.67    38.08    38.00    39.07    38.50    38.44 
 450m  5:40.04 500m  6:18.89 550m  6:57.66 600m  7:36.79 650m  8:14.36 700m  8:52.89 750m  9:30.11 800m 10:06.50 
    38.71    38.85    38.77    39.13    37.57    38.53    37.22    36.39 
9. Amelia Smith 14 Rotherham Mo  10:06.55   510  
 50m    33.26 100m  1:09.55 150m  1:46.78 200m  2:24.12 250m  3:02.12 300m  3:40.43 350m  4:18.58 400m  4:56.99 
    33.26    36.29    37.23    37.34    38.00    38.31    38.15    38.41 
 450m  5:35.82 500m  6:14.34 550m  6:53.14 600m  7:31.75 650m  8:10.85 700m  8:49.68 750m  9:28.66 800m 10:06.55 
    38.83    38.52    38.80    38.61    39.10    38.83    38.98    37.89 

 
EVENT 202 Boys 11/14 Yrs 400m IM              

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kourosh Khodakhah 12 Co Leeds   5:29.31   405  
 50m    34.95 100m  1:16.58 150m  1:58.45 200m  2:41.66 250m  3:28.27 300m  4:16.60 350m  4:53.35 400m  5:29.31 
    34.95    41.63    41.87    43.21    46.61    48.33    36.75    35.96 
2. Luke Gilliver 12 Donc Dartes   5:31.95   396  
 50m    33.57 100m  1:13.63 150m  1:54.97 200m  2:37.74 250m  3:27.04 300m  4:17.85 350m  4:54.43 400m  5:31.95 
    33.57    40.06    41.34    42.77    49.30    50.81    36.58    37.52 
3. Charles Simpson 12 Chester Le S   5:44.58   354  
 50m    35.02 100m  1:17.81 150m  2:01.99 200m  2:46.01 250m  3:35.15 300m  4:26.85 350m  5:05.96 400m  5:44.58 
    35.02    42.79    44.18    44.02    49.14    51.70    39.11    38.62 
4. Oliver Dodsworth 12 Chester Le S   5:45.14   352  
 50m    37.06 100m  1:20.86 150m  2:07.69 200m  2:54.42 250m  3:38.80 300m  4:26.47 350m  5:05.58 400m  5:45.14 
    37.06    43.80    46.83    46.73    44.38    47.67    39.11    39.56 
5. Oliver Whittleston 12 Co Leeds   5:47.05   346  
 50m    35.72 100m  1:17.32 150m  1:59.88 200m  2:41.91 250m  3:36.22 300m  4:31.54 350m  5:11.41 400m  5:47.05 
    35.72    41.60    42.56    42.03    54.31    55.32    39.87    35.64 
6. Joseph Levison 12 Co Leeds   5:47.63   345  
 50m    37.67 100m  1:21.87 150m  2:07.73 200m  2:53.04 250m  3:41.86 300m  4:30.98 350m  5:10.02 400m  5:47.63 
    37.67    44.20    45.86    45.31    48.82    49.12    39.04    37.61 
7. Reegan Peel 12 Bo Stockton   5:48.12   343  
 50m    37.24 100m  1:22.64 150m  2:07.40 200m  2:51.71 250m  3:39.02 300m  4:27.75 350m  5:08.68 400m  5:48.12 
    37.24    45.40    44.76    44.31    47.31    48.73    40.93    39.44 
8. Isaac Buchan 12 Middlesboro   5:52.08   332  
 50m    36.20 100m  1:20.31 150m  2:02.07 200m  2:44.48 250m  3:37.06 300m  4:31.25 350m  5:12.01 400m  5:52.08 
    36.20    44.11    41.76    42.41    52.58    54.19    40.76    40.07 
9. Harry Senior 12 Co Leeds   5:52.85   330  
 50m    36.16 100m  1:18.75 150m  2:03.68 200m  2:47.80 250m  3:41.18 300m  4:35.34 350m  5:14.82 400m  5:52.85 
    36.16    42.59    44.93    44.12    53.38    54.16    39.48    38.03 
10. Samuel Antrobus 12 Bo Stockton   5:54.04   326  
 50m    35.13 100m  1:20.11 150m  2:04.53 200m  2:47.39 250m  3:41.85 300m  4:34.13 350m  5:14.54 400m  5:54.04 
    35.13    44.98    44.42    42.86    54.46    52.28    40.41    39.50 
11. Samuel Smith 12 Skipton   5:54.11   326  
 50m    33.21 100m  1:14.36 150m  2:01.69 200m  2:45.88 250m  3:39.74 300m  4:36.89 350m  5:17.40 400m  5:54.11 
    33.21    41.15    47.33    44.19    53.86    57.15    40.51    36.71 
12. George Brooks 12 Co Leeds   5:57.43   317  
 50m    37.08 100m  1:21.26 150m  2:08.75 200m  2:55.01 250m  3:46.33 300m  4:36.48 350m  5:17.66 400m  5:57.43 
    37.08    44.18    47.49    46.26    51.32    50.15    41.18    39.77 
13. Charlie Wallace 12 RichmondDale   5:57.89   316  
 50m    38.30 100m  1:26.40 150m  2:10.47 200m  2:55.05 250m  3:44.98 300m  4:36.51 350m  5:17.14 400m  5:57.89 
    38.30    48.10    44.07    44.58    49.93    51.53    40.63    40.75 
14. Nicholas Honeybone 12 Donc Dartes   6:02.75   303  
 50m    36.80 100m  1:21.91 150m  2:08.85 200m  2:54.59 250m  3:45.33 300m  4:36.63 350m  5:20.18 400m  6:02.75 
    36.80    45.11    46.94    45.74    50.74    51.30    43.55    42.57 
15. Stephen Castro 11 Bo Stockton   6:06.47   294  
 50m    36.28 100m  1:20.70 150m  2:09.76 200m  2:58.84 250m  3:51.30 300m  4:47.19 350m  5:26.84 400m  6:06.47 
    36.28    44.42    49.06    49.08    52.46    55.89    39.65    39.63 
16. Joshua McCollin 12 KingstonHull   6:07.97   290  
 50m    37.07 100m  1:22.27 150m  2:10.64 200m  2:54.79 250m  3:49.91 300m  4:46.88 350m  5:27.67 400m  6:07.97 
    37.07    45.20    48.37    44.15    55.12    56.97    40.79    40.30 
17. Aiden Colmer 12 Middlesboro   6:08.10   290  
 50m    39.32 100m  1:25.30 150m  2:11.30 200m  2:57.63 250m  3:52.13 300m  4:47.61 350m  5:28.14 400m  6:08.10 
    39.32    45.98    46.00    46.33    54.50    55.48    40.53    39.96 
18. Jack McClelland 12 Bo Kirklees   6:09.49   287  
 50m    37.00 100m  1:22.29 150m  2:10.78 200m  2:58.16 250m  3:52.16 300m  4:46.53 350m  5:28.78 400m  6:09.49 
    37.00    45.29    48.49    47.38    54.00    54.37    42.25    40.71 
19. Oliver Steele 12 Co Leeds   6:13.01   279  
 50m    40.45 100m  1:29.12 150m  2:16.67 200m  3:02.43 250m  4:00.29 300m  4:55.53 350m  5:34.25 400m  6:13.01 
    40.45    48.67    47.55    45.76    57.86    55.24    38.72    38.76 
20. Arthur Firth 11 Co Leeds   6:15.00   274  
 50m    38.78 100m  1:26.69 150m  2:13.71 200m  3:00.30 250m  3:54.97 300m  4:48.54 350m  5:32.29 400m  6:15.00 
    38.78    47.91    47.02    46.59    54.67    53.57    43.75    42.71 
21. Isaac Rowland 12 Bo Stockton   6:19.47   265  
 50m    38.69 100m  1:29.12 150m  2:16.69 200m  3:03.53 250m  3:59.35 300m  4:55.56 350m  5:37.72 400m  6:19.47 
    38.69    50.43    47.57    46.84    55.82    56.21    42.16    41.75 
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22. Markuss Justovics 12 KingstonHull   6:21.46   261  
 50m    39.59 100m  1:26.62 150m  2:12.43 200m  2:57.61 250m  3:57.91 300m  4:57.15 350m  5:40.52 400m  6:21.46 
    39.59    47.03    45.81    45.18  1:00.30    59.24    43.37    40.94 
23. Oliver Smith 11 Middlesboro   6:24.93   254  
 50m    38.97 100m  1:24.29 150m  2:11.85 200m  2:59.73 250m  3:57.16 300m  4:57.38 350m  5:41.79 400m  6:24.93 
    38.97    45.32    47.56    47.88    57.43  1:00.22    44.41    43.14 
  Finn Ripley 12 Bo Stockton  DQ 4          
 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas McDermott 13 Middlesboro   5:05.07   510  
 50m    32.47 100m  1:10.49 150m  1:51.66 200m  2:32.29 250m  3:13.87 300m  3:55.84 350m  4:31.30 400m  5:05.07 
    32.47    38.02    41.17    40.63    41.58    41.97    35.46    33.77 
2. Thomas Wilkinson 13 Co Sheffield   5:12.27   476  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:09.57 150m  1:52.01 200m  2:34.04 250m  3:16.12 300m  3:59.70 350m  4:36.98 400m  5:12.27 
    31.44    38.13    42.44    42.03    42.08    43.58    37.28    35.29 
3. William Morris 13 Middlesboro   5:19.20   445  
 50m    32.59 100m  1:10.68 150m  1:52.32 200m  2:33.08 250m  3:19.32 300m  4:05.56 350m  4:43.08 400m  5:19.20 
    32.59    38.09    41.64    40.76    46.24    46.24    37.52    36.12 
4. Edward Brown 13 Alnwick Dol   5:32.54   394  
 50m    35.02 100m  1:15.81 150m  1:58.24 200m  2:39.95 250m  3:30.40 300m  4:21.22 350m  4:57.34 400m  5:32.54 
    35.02    40.79    42.43    41.71    50.45    50.82    36.12    35.20 
5. Reece Blackett 13 Newcastle   5:35.73   383  
 50m    36.39 100m  1:16.93 150m  1:57.34 200m  2:38.60 250m  3:30.40 300m  4:20.89 350m  4:58.46 400m  5:35.73 
    36.39    40.54    40.41    41.26    51.80    50.49    37.57    37.27 
6. Angelo Giani Contini 13 Newcastle   5:37.84   375  
 50m    34.12 100m  1:16.73 150m  2:01.44 200m  2:43.92 250m  3:33.31 300m  4:24.77 350m  5:02.70 400m  5:37.84 
    34.12    42.61    44.71    42.48    49.39    51.46    37.93    35.14 
7. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick   5:37.88   375  
 50m    33.90 100m  1:16.84 150m  2:00.85 200m  2:45.10 250m  3:31.43 300m  4:21.02 350m  4:59.97 400m  5:37.88 
    33.90    42.94    44.01    44.25    46.33    49.59    38.95    37.91 
8. Jad Idris 13 Co Leeds   5:42.38   361  
 50m    35.95 100m  1:17.78 150m  2:03.51 200m  2:47.95 250m  3:37.87 300m  4:28.13 350m  5:05.54 400m  5:42.38 
    35.95    41.83    45.73    44.44    49.92    50.26    37.41    36.84 
9. Toby Parker 13 Hartlepool   5:43.65   357  
 50m    33.68 100m  1:13.21 150m  1:58.56 200m  2:43.29 250m  3:35.99 300m  4:28.64 350m  5:07.31 400m  5:43.65 
    33.68    39.53    45.35    44.73    52.70    52.65    38.67    36.34 
10. George Watson 13 Tynemouth   5:43.75   356  
 50m    37.37 100m  1:22.18 150m  2:03.96 200m  2:46.53 250m  3:36.96 300m  4:26.74 350m  5:06.15 400m  5:43.75 
    37.37    44.81    41.78    42.57    50.43    49.78    39.41    37.60 
11. Solomon Hodgson 13 Co Leeds   5:44.41   354  
 50m    35.04 100m  1:17.93 150m  2:02.04 200m  2:46.57 250m  3:38.59 300m  4:29.94 350m  5:07.17 400m  5:44.41 
    35.04    42.89    44.11    44.53    52.02    51.35    37.23    37.24 
12. Tanthai Bennett 13 Harrogate   5:48.35   342  
 50m    36.66 100m  1:22.19 150m  2:04.77 200m  2:46.71 250m  3:38.45 300m  4:31.12 350m  5:09.51 400m  5:48.35 
    36.66    45.53    42.58    41.94    51.74    52.67    38.39    38.84 
13. Blake Hooper 13 Chester Le S   5:48.94   341  
 50m    33.94 100m  1:15.28 150m  1:58.38 200m  2:41.36 250m  3:36.78 300m  4:31.31 350m  5:10.72 400m  5:48.94 
    33.94    41.34    43.10    42.98    55.42    54.53    39.41    38.22 
14. Daniel Jackson 13 Bo Kirklees   5:50.52   336  
 50m    35.33 100m  1:18.65 150m  2:04.28 200m  2:47.10 250m  3:38.79 300m  4:29.79 350m  5:10.40 400m  5:50.52 
    35.33    43.32    45.63    42.82    51.69    51.00    40.61    40.12 
15. Harvey Qin 13 Middlesboro   5:51.15   334  
 50m    37.71 100m  1:22.20 150m  2:08.25 200m  2:53.28 250m  3:42.53 300m  4:32.22 350m  5:13.46 400m  5:51.15 
    37.71    44.49    46.05    45.03    49.25    49.69    41.24    37.69 
16. Rory Bryant 13 Bo Kirklees   5:51.63   333  
 50m    33.90 100m  1:18.07 150m  2:05.66 200m  2:51.94 250m  3:41.22 300m  4:33.55 350m  5:13.84 400m  5:51.63 
    33.90    44.17    47.59    46.28    49.28    52.33    40.29    37.79 
17. Jamie Broadhurst 13 Co Leeds   5:53.22   328  
 50m    39.23 100m  1:29.46 150m  2:12.36 200m  2:55.01 250m  3:43.07 300m  4:32.72 350m  5:13.03 400m  5:53.22 
    39.23    50.23    42.90    42.65    48.06    49.65    40.31    40.19 
18. Henry Baines 13 Bo Stockton   5:54.06   326  
 50m    37.24 100m  1:24.75 150m  2:10.16 200m  2:55.43 250m  3:46.09 300m  4:37.81 350m  5:16.13 400m  5:54.06 
    37.24    47.51    45.41    45.27    50.66    51.72    38.32    37.93 
19. Oliver Quigley 13 Gates &Whick   5:54.95   324  
 50m    35.91 100m  1:19.73 150m  2:04.30 200m  2:49.35 250m  3:39.68 300m  4:34.15 350m  5:15.59 400m  5:54.95 
    35.91    43.82    44.57    45.05    50.33    54.47    41.44    39.36 
20. Henri Kingdom 13 KingstonHull   5:55.02   324  
 50m    35.24 100m  1:18.91 150m  2:03.98 200m  2:48.07 250m  3:39.04 300m  4:32.45 350m  5:14.00 400m  5:55.02 
    35.24    43.67    45.07    44.09    50.97    53.41    41.55    41.02 
21. Jacob Goodwin 13 Co Leeds   5:57.43   317  
 50m    36.40 100m  1:22.37 150m  2:07.08 200m  2:51.85 250m  3:45.77 300m  4:38.48 350m  5:18.40 400m  5:57.43 
    36.40    45.97    44.71    44.77    53.92    52.71    39.92    39.03 
22. William Oliver 13 Skipton   5:58.98   313  
 50m    38.23 100m  1:27.28 150m  2:10.85 200m  2:54.22 250m  3:45.24 300m  4:38.15 350m  5:18.78 400m  5:58.98 
    38.23    49.05    43.57    43.37    51.02    52.91    40.63    40.20 
23. Euan Jones 13 RichmondDale   6:01.02   308  
 50m    37.05 100m  1:22.53 150m  2:09.83 200m  2:53.78 250m  3:45.76 300m  4:38.61 350m  5:21.68 400m  6:01.02 
    37.05    45.48    47.30    43.95    51.98    52.85    43.07    39.34 
24. Jack Torrington 13 Donc Dartes   6:04.91   298  
 50m    37.41 100m  1:26.08 150m  2:14.57 200m  3:02.52 250m  3:52.79 300m  4:44.64 350m  5:25.75 400m  6:04.91 
    37.41    48.67    48.49    47.95    50.27    51.85    41.11    39.16 
25. Nathan Dulay 13 Co Leeds   6:07.15   292  
 50m    37.50 100m  1:23.78 150m  2:14.12 200m  3:03.38 250m  3:51.17 300m  4:43.72 350m  5:27.02 400m  6:07.15 
    37.50    46.28    50.34    49.26    47.79    52.55    43.30    40.13 
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26. Adam Marshall 13 Newcastle   6:07.86   291  
 50m    34.70 100m  1:17.06 150m  2:01.22 200m  2:44.63 250m  3:42.30 300m  4:42.61 350m  5:24.94 400m  6:07.86 
    34.70    42.36    44.16    43.41    57.67  1:00.31    42.33    42.92 
27. Adam Hawkins 13 Harrogate   6:12.56   280  
 50m    37.72 100m  1:22.80 150m  2:08.62 200m  2:56.44 250m  3:50.76 300m  4:46.78 350m  5:29.34 400m  6:12.56 
    37.72    45.08    45.82    47.82    54.32    56.02    42.56    43.22 
28. Harry Bell 13 Middlesboro   6:16.32   272  
 50m    37.25 100m  1:22.57 150m  2:11.57 200m  3:01.02 250m  3:53.56 300m  4:49.06 350m  5:33.63 400m  6:16.32 
    37.25    45.32    49.00    49.45    52.54    55.50    44.57    42.69 
  Cody Watkinson 13 Donc Dartes  DNF     
  Joshua Cusack-Hughes 13 Donc Dartes  DQ 5          
  Jack Jenkinson 13 Skipton  DQ 5          
 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Baines 14 Bo Stockton   4:59.79   538  
 50m    29.65 100m  1:04.26 150m  1:42.82 200m  2:21.88 250m  3:06.33 300m  3:52.33 350m  4:26.92 400m  4:59.79 
    29.65    34.61    38.56    39.06    44.45    46.00    34.59    32.87 
2. Cameron Green 14 Co Leeds   5:07.30   499  
 50m    31.30 100m  1:07.77 150m  1:48.56 200m  2:27.39 250m  3:12.04 300m  3:57.47 350m  4:33.16 400m  5:07.30 
    31.30    36.47    40.79    38.83    44.65    45.43    35.69    34.14 
3. James Robinson 14 Co Leeds   5:11.05   481  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:08.81 150m  1:48.59 200m  2:27.96 250m  3:13.06 300m  3:58.94 350m  4:35.57 400m  5:11.05 
    31.95    36.86    39.78    39.37    45.10    45.88    36.63    35.48 
4. Luke Clegg 14 Bo Kirklees   5:14.00   468  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:09.16 150m  1:48.66 200m  2:28.31 250m  3:13.93 300m  4:01.26 350m  4:37.75 400m  5:14.00 
    31.08    38.08    39.50    39.65    45.62    47.33    36.49    36.25 
5. Curtis Harper 14 Co Sheffield   5:15.52   461  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:11.52 150m  1:52.46 200m  2:32.16 250m  3:19.68 300m  4:07.81 350m  4:42.29 400m  5:15.52 
    32.73    38.79    40.94    39.70    47.52    48.13    34.48    33.23 
6. Gregor Batley 14 Alnwick Dol   5:16.42   457  
 50m    32.48 100m  1:10.28 150m  1:52.78 200m  2:33.34 250m  3:18.53 300m  4:04.08 350m  4:41.85 400m  5:16.42 
    32.48    37.80    42.50    40.56    45.19    45.55    37.77    34.57 
7. Byron Peel 14 Bo Stockton   5:18.99   446  
 50m    34.76 100m  1:16.07 150m  1:55.67 200m  2:34.88 250m  3:20.75 300m  4:07.14 350m  4:43.71 400m  5:18.99 
    34.76    41.31    39.60    39.21    45.87    46.39    36.57    35.28 
8. Dominic Mathias 14 Co Leeds   5:19.23   445  
 50m    33.04 100m  1:11.78 150m  1:50.43 200m  2:29.60 250m  3:17.14 300m  4:06.73 350m  4:43.70 400m  5:19.23 
    33.04    38.74    38.65    39.17    47.54    49.59    36.97    35.53 
9. Lucas Waligora 14 York City   5:19.65   443  
 50m    32.02 100m  1:11.13 150m  1:51.79 200m  2:32.59 250m  3:19.07 300m  4:06.82 350m  4:43.63 400m  5:19.65 
    32.02    39.11    40.66    40.80    46.48    47.75    36.81    36.02 
10. Robbie Thompson 14 Bo Stockton   5:20.32   441  
 50m    31.91 100m  1:09.39 150m  1:51.01 200m  2:32.26 250m  3:20.38 300m  4:08.51 350m  4:44.64 400m  5:20.32 
    31.91    37.48    41.62    41.25    48.12    48.13    36.13    35.68 
11. Joshua Royle 14 Durham City   5:22.64   431  
 50m    34.86 100m  1:16.86 150m  1:57.85 200m  2:37.80 250m  3:23.94 300m  4:10.18 350m  4:46.01 400m  5:22.64 
    34.86    42.00    40.99    39.95    46.14    46.24    35.83    36.63 
12. Henry Firth 14 Co Leeds   5:23.17   429  
 50m    33.23 100m  1:11.52 150m  1:51.92 200m  2:31.76 250m  3:19.06 300m  4:07.18 350m  4:45.61 400m  5:23.17 
    33.23    38.29    40.40    39.84    47.30    48.12    38.43    37.56 
13. George Knowles 14 Co Leeds   5:23.66   427  
 50m    34.35 100m  1:16.19 150m  1:57.78 200m  2:39.70 250m  3:25.53 300m  4:12.82 350m  4:49.09 400m  5:23.66 
    34.35    41.84    41.59    41.92    45.83    47.29    36.27    34.57 
14. James Hodgson 14 Newcastle   5:25.60   420  
 50m    32.37 100m  1:10.10 150m  1:54.64 200m  2:38.39 250m  3:23.00 300m  4:10.44 350m  4:47.82 400m  5:25.60 
    32.37    37.73    44.54    43.75    44.61    47.44    37.38    37.78 
15. Benjamin Cross 14 Co Sheffield   5:29.98   403  
 50m    34.65 100m  1:15.91 150m  1:56.64 200m  2:36.35 250m  3:24.71 300m  4:12.63 350m  4:51.94 400m  5:29.98 
    34.65    41.26    40.73    39.71    48.36    47.92    39.31    38.04 
16. William Hannant 14 North Tyne   5:31.88   396  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:12.40 150m  1:55.65 200m  2:37.94 250m  3:27.78 300m  4:19.43 350m  4:55.90 400m  5:31.88 
    32.73    39.67    43.25    42.29    49.84    51.65    36.47    35.98 
17. Joshua Robinson 14 Derwentside   5:34.51   387  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:12.92 150m  1:57.37 200m  2:40.18 250m  3:29.82 300m  4:19.91 350m  4:58.57 400m  5:34.51 
    33.67    39.25    44.45    42.81    49.64    50.09    38.66    35.94 
18. Evan Sordy 14 Derwentside   5:35.27   384  
 50m    32.59 100m  1:11.95 150m  1:55.99 200m  2:39.06 250m  3:28.13 300m  4:18.83 350m  4:58.00 400m  5:35.27 
    32.59    39.36    44.04    43.07    49.07    50.70    39.17    37.27 
 

EVENT 203 Girls 11/14 Yrs 200m Butterfly      

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Anna Ashcroft 12 Co Leeds   2:41.78   426     34.34  1:15.53  1:57.00 
2. Hannah Smith 11 Co Leeds   2:41.79   426     36.12  1:18.06  2:00.87 
3. Isobel Coe 12 Middlesboro   2:46.79   389     36.25  1:17.71  2:01.58 
4. Nell Williams 12 Co Leeds   2:46.95   388     37.46  1:21.15  2:05.13 
5. Phoebe Cooper 11 Co Sheffield   2:47.05   387     35.92  1:18.03  2:02.27 
6. Lauren Lilley 11 Co Leeds   2:47.46   384     37.36  1:19.42  2:03.22 
7. Mischa Comrie 12 Co Leeds   2:48.07   380     36.28  1:17.89  2:02.94 
8. Matilda Newson 12 Grimsby AST   2:48.43   378     35.51  1:17.17  2:01.10 
9. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth   2:49.63   370     34.62  1:17.74  2:04.31 
10. Lucy Wood 12 Grimsby AST   2:50.22   366     35.24  1:18.27  2:04.52 
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11. Maeve Carroll 12 Co Leeds   2:51.63   357     36.28  1:19.97  2:05.00 
12. Kate Kennedy 12 Morpeth   2:52.39   352     36.07  1:20.17  2:05.93 
13. Alice Ward 12 Bo Stockton   2:52.77   350     39.04  1:22.89  2:08.17 
14. Molly Baker 12 Co Sheffield   2:54.31   341     37.57  1:22.38  2:08.86 
15. Elisha Rhodes 12 Middlesboro   2:56.26   330     38.06  1:23.36  2:10.04 
16. Ella Proud 12 Middlesboro   2:56.67   327     39.50  1:25.66  2:11.83 
17. Anna Carr 11 Tynemouth   2:56.76   327     36.83  1:20.66  2:09.90 
18. Emma Wood 11 Co Leeds   2:56.92   326     36.12  1:20.89  2:08.96 
19. Millie Linton 11 Middlesboro   2:57.23   324     37.27  1:22.41  2:09.17 
20. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick   2:58.47   317     36.40  1:21.59  2:10.68 
21. Evie O'Halleron-Hutchi 12 Derwentside   2:58.55   317     35.59  1:20.91  2:09.19 
22. Macy Walton 12 Loftus Dol   2:58.83   316     36.30  1:21.29  2:10.89 
23. Chloe Bray 11 Bo Stockton   2:59.16   314     38.81  1:23.55  2:10.90 
24. Molly Gould 12 South Tyne   3:00.00   309     36.78  1:22.89  2:11.85 
25. Sophia Kelly 12 Tadcaster   3:00.22   308     37.07  1:23.28  2:11.14 
26. Ellie Sowerby 12 Derwentside   3:00.86   305     38.46  1:24.22  2:13.29 
27. Erin Tankard 12 Co Sheffield   3:01.23   303     37.86  1:23.23  2:13.74 
28. Libbi Upton 12 Middlesboro   3:05.74   282     39.50  1:28.57  2:18.63 
29. Alisha Hodgson 11 Gates &Whick   3:05.76   281     38.95  1:25.61  2:15.18 
  Katie Pink 12 Middlesboro  DQ               
  Christina Black 12 Co Leeds  DQ               

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Sasha Long 13 Co Leeds   2:30.19   533     32.83  1:11.34  1:50.49 
2. Naomi Parker 13 Gates &Whick   2:30.93   525     31.87  1:08.96  1:49.98 
3. Iona Logan 13 Co Leeds   2:31.28   522     33.68  1:11.91  1:52.25 
4. Isla Williams 13 Co Leeds   2:31.29   521     33.34  1:12.21  1:51.81 
5. Lauren Smith 13 Co Leeds   2:33.11   503     34.01  1:13.05  1:53.25 
6. Jess Widdowson 13 Co Leeds   2:35.76   478     34.36  1:14.30  1:54.65 
7. Martha Callaghan 13 Co Leeds   2:37.14   465     35.30  1:15.48  1:56.48 
8. Millie Bozbayir 13 Middlesboro   2:37.26   464     33.24  1:12.73  1:55.04 
9. Megan Sharp 13 Co Leeds   2:38.72   452     34.38  1:15.44  1:58.51 
10. Olivia Hidayat 13 Co Leeds   2:38.92   450     33.61  1:13.41  1:56.21 
11. Lucy Allman 13 Co Leeds   2:39.61   444     35.18  1:15.53  1:57.70 
12. Kasja Rickelton 13 Co Leeds   2:40.58   436     34.11  1:13.82  1:56.62 
13. Sarah Hedges 13 Grimsby AST   2:42.30   422     34.11  1:14.27  1:56.51 
14. Chloe Ward 13 Bo Stockton   2:43.70   412     33.73  1:13.82  1:58.83 
15. Esmé Ovenstone 13 RichmondDale   2:43.88   410     36.05  1:18.48  2:02.03 
16. Lily Stratton 13 Grimsby AST   2:44.33   407     34.39  1:16.08  1:59.48 
17. Iris Burnett 13 Scunthorpe A   2:44.68   404     34.88  1:15.89  2:00.20 
18. Pearl Lightwood 13 Middlesboro   2:45.04   402     35.37  1:17.36  2:01.23 
19. Holly Macdonald 13 Co Leeds   2:45.14   401     34.27  1:16.59  2:00.19 
20. Lauren Heppell 13 Tynemouth   2:45.96   395     34.00  1:15.02  2:00.35 
21. Monica Navarro 13 Co Sheffield   2:48.79   375     35.87  1:20.89  2:06.52 
22. Hannah Redshaw 13 Middlesboro   2:49.18   373     35.55  1:18.17  2:04.27 
23. Helena Wyness 13 Co Sund'land   2:50.09   367     36.12  1:18.31  2:03.09 
24. Erin Russell 13 Derwentside   2:54.06   342     34.99  1:17.83  2:04.77 
25. Emily Hutchinson 13 Hartlepool   2:59.94   310     35.67  1:20.65  2:09.75 
  Emily Oliver 13 Bo Kirklees  DNC        
  Emily Afiya Rickinson 13 KingstonHull  DNC        
  Henrietta Richardson-S 13 Grimsby AST  DNC        
  Elena Purvis 13 Chester Le S  DNF        
  Eve Foster 13 Chester Le S  DQ               

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lara Thomson 14 Co Leeds   2:29.54   540     33.67  1:12.17  1:51.37 
2. Annabelle Wilkinson 14 Co Sheffield   2:30.29   532     32.65  1:10.88  1:50.14 
3. Ellie Houghton 14 Gates &Whick   2:30.51   530     31.52  1:08.52  1:49.59 
4. Freya Johnson 14 Co Leeds   2:30.91   525     33.12  1:10.73  1:50.78 
5. Lucy Ellis 14 Rotherham Mo   2:31.97   514     32.49  1:10.75  1:51.86 
6. Madison Johnson 14 Donc Dartes   2:35.15   483     32.28  1:10.68  1:53.23 
7. Leah Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds   2:36.30   473     33.37  1:12.56  1:54.60 
8. Lois Hickson 14 Loftus Dol   2:37.33   464     34.66  1:14.95  1:56.85 
9. Lola Yoxall 14 Bo Barnsley   2:39.46   445     32.59  1:12.87  1:55.75 
10. Niamh Carroll 14 Co Leeds   2:40.72   435     34.59  1:15.53  1:57.10 
11. Sophie Johnstone 14 Newcastle   2:41.56   428     34.21  1:15.62  1:57.43 
12. Annabel Cooper 14 Wear Valley   2:41.71   427     34.00  1:13.94  1:57.05 
13. Bethan Endicott 14 Co Wakefield   2:42.89   418     33.50  1:14.79  1:58.78 
14. Freya Tyas 14 York City   2:44.35   407     36.28  1:18.91  2:02.03 
15. Elizabeth Russell 14 Co Leeds   2:45.46   398     35.22  1:16.63  2:00.05 
16. Gracie Shepherd 14 Co Sheffield   2:45.62   397     34.17  1:14.41  1:59.35 
17. Macy Yoxall 14 Bo Barnsley   2:46.01   395     33.05  1:13.03  1:58.06 
18. Daisy Guttridge 14 Donc Dartes   2:47.49   384     35.71  1:19.12  2:03.33 
  Abigail Heald 14 Co Leeds  DQ               
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EVENT 204 Boys 11/14 Yrs 100m Backstroke      

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Callum Broadhead 12 Donc Dartes   1:10.43   399     34.19 
2. Jacob Brown 12 Tadcaster   1:12.05   372     34.37 
3. Daniel Ransom 11 Co Leeds   1:12.44   366     34.88 
4. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick   1:13.54   350     35.79 
5. Rio Daodu 12 Grimsby AST   1:14.70   334     35.66 
6. Isaac Buchan 12 Middlesboro   1:15.12   328     36.49 
7. Gabriel Shepherd 11 Harrogate   1:15.19   327     36.30 
8. Jacob Light 11 Morpeth   1:15.88   319     35.67 
9. Theodore Rosenberg 12 Co Leeds   1:16.20   315     36.90 
10. Shay Wood 12 AFSHartlepol   1:16.26   314     36.81 
11. David Hope 11 King\'f Scar   1:16.32   313     36.34 
12. Joshua McCollin 12 KingstonHull   1:16.46   311     37.43 
13. Joseph Burgess 12 Skipton   1:16.82   307     37.84 
14. Finn Ripley 12 Bo Stockton   1:17.33   301     37.75 
15. Oliver Whittleston 12 Co Leeds   1:17.69   297     38.20 
16. Kourosh Khodakhah 12 Co Leeds   1:17.71   297     37.28 
17. Jacob Brown 11 Bo Stockton   1:18.04   293     37.52 
18. Charlie Hinson 11 Co Leeds   1:18.62   286     38.12 
19. Harry Senior 12 Co Leeds   1:18.76   285     38.53 
20. Samuel Antrobus 12 Bo Stockton   1:19.26   279     38.15 
21. Joseph Edgar 12 Derwentside   1:19.39   278     38.29 
22. Adam Javed 12 Sheffield C   1:19.54   277  - 
23. William Gowler 12 AFSHartlepol   1:19.76   274     38.11 
24. William Durrans 12 Rotherham Mo   1:20.00   272     38.24 
25. Maximus Murray 12 Gates &Whick   1:20.15   270     37.27 
26. Ben Hewitt 12 Morpeth   1:20.23   269     38.17 
27. Lewis Kestle 12 Darlington   1:21.01   262     39.69 
28. George Brooks 12 Co Leeds   1:21.55   257     39.54 
  Luke Gilliver 12 Donc Dartes  DNC      
  Alexandru Lazar 12 Co Sund'land  DNC      

